
Led Screen P3.9 Outdoor
 

Santander 2069, Col. Santa Monica Guadalajara Jal. CP 44220
Mex 3333-98-3333 USA 773-900-0101

www.brambilight.com
ventas@brambilight.com

Led Screen P3.9 Outdoor

Technical Information
SMD1921

65,536
128x256
250x250 

1/16 
500x1000 

13 
≥6,000

120

AC100-240V 50-60Hz
720
240

≥7680Hz
≥60Hz

100,000
-20〜+60 ºC

IP65

Pixel Configuration 
Density (Pixels/㎡) 
Module Resolution (Pixel) 
Module Size(mm)
Driving Mode (Duty)
Cabinet Size (mm) 

Cabinet Weight (KG) 

Viewing Angle (°) 
Brightness

Operation Power 
Max. Power Consumption (W/㎡) 
Avg. Power Consumption (W/㎡) 
Frame Frequency (Hz) 
Refresh Frequency (Hz)

Protection Grade 

Working Temperature
Lifetime (Hours) 

Display Color 4.4 trillion colors

 Gray Grade 14



Santander 2069, Col. Santa Monica Guadalajara Jal. CP 44220
Mex 3333-98-3333 USA 773-900-0101

www.brambilight.com
ventas@brambilight.com

BRAMBILIGHT SERVICES USA-MEXICO


