

## Led Screen P3.9 Outdoor



## Led Screen P3.9 Outdoor

### Technical Information

<b>Pixel Configuration</b>	<b>SMD1921</b>
<b>Density (Pixels/m<sup>2</sup>)</b>	<b>65,536</b>
<b>Module Resolution (Pixel)</b>	<b>128x256</b>
<b>Module Size(mm)</b>	<b>250x250</b>
<b>Driving Mode (Duty)</b>	<b>1/16</b>
<b>Cabinet Size (mm)</b>	<b>500x1000</b>
<b>Cabinet Weight (KG)</b>	<b>13</b>
<b>Brightness</b>	<b>≥6,000</b>
<b>Viewing Angle (°)</b>	<b>120</b>
<b>Gray Grade</b>	<b>14</b>
<b>Operation Power</b>	<b>AC100-240V 50-60Hz</b>
<b>Max. Power Consumption (W/m<sup>2</sup>)</b>	<b>720</b>
<b>Avg. Power Consumption (W/m<sup>2</sup>)</b>	<b>240</b>
<b>Frame Frequency (Hz)</b>	<b>≥60Hz</b>
<b>Refresh Frequency (Hz)</b>	<b>≥7680Hz</b>
<b>Working Temperature</b>	<b>-20~+60 °C</b>
<b>Lifetime (Hours)</b>	<b>100,000</b>
<b>Protection Grade</b>	<b>IP65</b>
<b>Display Color</b>	<b>4.4 trillion colors</b>



